You May Be Also Be interested
In:
UA0U50HM Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
UA0U50HM Details PDF
UA0U50HM
Manufacturer Part Number: UA0U50HM
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: MODULE AMPLIFIER - 0.01-50GHZ, 2
Datasheets: UA0U50HM.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2604 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number UA0U50HM
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description MODULE AMPLIFIER - 0.01-50GHZ, 2
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Amplifiers
Part Status 2604 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply 7V
Test Frequency 50GHz
Series -
RF Type -
P1dB 28dBm
Noise Figure 12dB
Gain 29dB
Frequency 10MHz ~ 50GHz
Current - Supply -
QMGA-0025-TR1G
Broadcom Limited
IC AMP RF
UA0L65VM
Microsemi Corporation
MODULE AMPLIFIER - 0.0001-
65GHZ,
UA0L30VM
Microsemi Corporation
MODULE AMPLIFIER - 0.0001-
30GHZ,
MW4IC001NR4
NXP USA Inc.
IC RF PWR AMP 26V 900MW 1.5-
PLD
HMC618ALP3ETR
N/A
IC MMIC AMP LNA ADJ IDS 16-
QFN
MW4IC915NBR1
NXP USA Inc.
IC PWR AMP RF 26V 15W TO-
272-16
BGA 725L6 E6327
Infineon Technologies
IC AMP MMIC RF LNA 20DB TSLP-
6
ALT6738RM45Q7
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
IC CELLULAR AMPLIFIER SMD